 1
InRouter900 Series
Secure, Reliable, for Large Scale M2M/IoT Deployment
Featuring industrial-grade design, 4G/3G connectivity and intelligent
software functions, the InRouter900 is a full-featured and high-end LTE
router designed for mission critical and industrial IoT applications.
With dual SIM, VRRP and VPN, The InRouter900 provides best-in-class
reliability and secure communications for remote devices, helping

 5
Part Number
Part Number Code :   IR91X-<N1>-<WMNN>-<W>-<S>-<GPS>
<N1>: Module <WMNN>： cellular networks & module <W/NA>： WLAN <S>： Serial Port <G/NA>：GPS
IR912P-PS08
IR915P-PS08-<W>-<S>-<GPS>
P:3G or No 3G/4G
UMTS(HSPA+)Band1/2/5/8
（850/900/1900/2100MHz）
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 850/900/1800/1900
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>:  No Wi-Fi
<NA>：RS232；
485 ：RS485
G: GPS
<NA>:   No GPS
IR912P-PH09
IR915P-PH09-<W>-<S>-<GPS>
P:3G or  No 3G/4G
UMTS(HSPA) Band1/8（900/2100MHz）
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 850/900/1800/1900MHz
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>:  No Wi-Fi
<NA>：RS232；
485 ：RS485
G: GPS
<NA>:   No GPS
IR912P-VZ16
IR915P-VZ16-<W>-<S>-<GPS>
P:3G or No 3G/4G
For China:
EVDO 800/1900MHz
CDMA  1x  800/1900MHz
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>:  No Wi-Fi
<NA>：RS232；
485 ：RS485
G: GPS
<NA>:   No GPS
IR912L-TL00
IR915L-TL00-<W>-<S>-<GPS>
L：4G LTE
For China:
LTE-FDD    Band 1/3/8
LTE-TDD    Band 38/39/40/41
UMTS（DC-HSPA+） 1/5/8/9
TD-SCDMA    Band 34/39
 EDGE/GPRS/GSM  900/1800MHz
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>:  No Wi-Fi
<NA>：RS232；
485 ：RS485
G: GPS
<NA>:   No GPS
IR912L-TL01
IR915L-TL01-<W>-<S>-<GPS>
L：4G LTE
For China:
LTE-FDD     Band 1/3/5/8
LTE-TDD     Band 38/39/40/41
TD-SCDMA    Band 34/39
UMTS（DC-HSPA+）Band 1/8
EVDO        800MHz CDMA-1x     800MHz
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 850/900/1800/1900MHz
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>:  No Wi-Fi
<NA>：RS232；
485 ：RS485
G: GPS
<NA>:  No GPS
IR912L-FH20